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cONG Ty cO pHAN BoNG pBN puicH NU6c RANG o0Nc
RANGDONG LIGHT SOURCE & VACUUM FLASK JOINT STOCK COMPANY

PHoNG rn0 NcnrEM vILAS 126

Add: 87-89, Hadinh Str - Khuong Dinh Ward - Hanoi - Vietnam
Tel: (84.24) 38584310 - 38s84165 Fax: (84.24) 38585038

Email: ralaco@rangdong.com.vn Website: rangdong.com.vn
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TCn m6u thu:

Name of sample

Kh6ch hdng:

Customer

Nhd s6n xu6t:

Manufacturer

S5 lugng m5u:

Quantity of samples

Kf hiQu:

Model

Md sl5 m6u:

Code of sample

Ngdy nh{n m6u:

Date of reception

Ti6u chuAn 5p dgng:

Standard applies

--:l(et qua:

Result
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l. B6ng <ldn LED Bulb trs TR100N1l30W F,27 6500K

cONG Ty co pHAN BoNG oBN pnicu Nuoc n4.NG DONG

Dia chi: 87-39 Ph6 H4 Dinh, phuong Khuong Dinh, TP HeNQi

C6ng ty Cd phdn B6ng ttdn Phich nu6c Rqng Ddng

0l c6i

TR100N1/30W

25.08.18.30

r8l 081 2025

TC\rN 87 82:20 17 I IEC 62560:201 5

TC\rN 87 83 :201 5 I IEC 62612:2013

Xem trang 02102

2.

4.

5.

6.

7.

9.

Thu nghiQm vi6n/Tester

(H9 t6n vd chfr kllname and signature)

Hanoi, Date of 271 0812025

KT. Trudng PTN/ Head of Lab.

and signature)

Nguy6n Minh Thu

l- phi6uk6tquAndychic6giatrid6ivdim6uthrldokh6chhdng.mangtoi/Thisresultoftestingisonlyforsamplebroughtinthebycustomer
2- Kh6ng dugc sao chep mQt phdn kiit qud nliu kh6ng clu-o. c sU d6ng j cia COng tyl Copying of part of this result is prohibited without agreement

by the company.
3- T€n miu vd ten khach hdng Clugc ghi theo khai b6o crla kh6ch hdng./ Name of sample and name of customer is written according to the

declaration of the customer

PTN.TT02.BM04 Ban hdnh l6n l.l
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KET QUA THTINGHIEM

Test Results

'lTt
No

T6n chi ti6u
Specifications

Don v!
Unit

Phuong phfp thfr
Test method

YOu cAu

Requirement

KOt qui
Result

I

2

2.1

2.2

J

3.1

).2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

Ghi nhin

Thri n6ng Am trong 48 gid d nhiQt

d0 (20 + 30) oC, d0 Am tuong dr5i

(91 + 95) %RH

DiQn trd c6ch tliQn

-^.>.Tht nghiQm d0 b6n tliQn 6p

2 880 V/l phrit, tin si5 S0 fU
Thdng sti dien, quang khi c6p

rtiQn 5p nguiin 220Yl50Hz

Cdng su6t

Ddng tliQn

HQ sti cdng su6t

Quang th6ng

HiQu sudt ph5t s6ng

Nhiet d0 mdu tuong quan (CCT)

He sO th6 hi6n miu (CRI)

MO

w

mA

lm

lm/W

K

TCVN 8782:20171

IEC 62560:2015

TCVN 8783:20151

IEC 62612:2013

Rd rdng, du d0 bOn

>4

Kh6ng biph6ng cliQn

bA m{t, il6nh thung

<30+10%

> 0,5 - 0,05

>3300-10%

> 110 -20%

> 83 -3

Dat

> 200

Dat

27,8

231,6

0,545

3 366

721,0

6 733

84,6
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